

Block - Rumi Saidpur.

श्री मन्त्रालय (SC) अधीनस्थ क्षेत्रीय मन्त्रालय
अधीनस्थ 1

(Agreement No. 10 SCB/2021-22)
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

MMHSY-SC

DIVISION

Executive Engineer

Road Works Division

Block

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Old Shanti Construction

404

Abstract of cost

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) P/E of working bench made as per specification					
Qty vide TMB, P-09, Item-01					
0.339 km ² @ 114093.31/km ²					1371 cu
(2) P/E of concrete pillar as per as per tech specification					
Qty vide TMB, P-09, Item-02					
0.339 km ² @ 1868.22/km ²					633 cu
(3) Excavation of road way in soil using manual work					
44.66 m ³ vide TMB, P-05					
25.20 m ³ vide TMB, P-14, Item-02					
69.86 m ³ @ 74.10/m ³					5177 cu
4/5(b) Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit as per specification					
Qty vide TMB, P-13, Item-04					
492.90 m ³ @ 138.27/m ³					68087 cu
(5) Const. of subgrade & earth shoulders as per specification					
Qty vide TMB, P-14, Item-01					
458.32 m ³ @ 176.35/m ³					81008 cu

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/7) Const. of G.B-I - do - as per specification Qty Calc TMB, P-15 item-0					
292.77 m ³ (2) M 2969.12/m ³ M 868968.20					
(7/12) Const. of G.S.B-I - do - as per spec - Qty Calc TMB, P-05					
25.42 m ³ (2) M 2969.12/m ³ M 75475.20					
(8/13) P/L/S/C W.B.D-TI - do - as per specification Qty Calc TMB, P-05					
19.24 m ³ (2) M 3610.52/m ³ M 69466.20					
(9/14) Const. of concrete reinforced PCC M30 - do - as per specification Qty Calc TMB, P-05					
127.19 m ³ (2) M 7501.08/m ³ M 953587.20					
(10/23) P/L of typical masonry band with Logo - do - as per specification Qty Calc TMB, P-14, item-01					
03 no (2) M 10929.95/no M 32970.20					
(11/24) E/W in excavation for foundation - do - as per spec Qty Calc TMB, P-08 item 1(B)					
31.32 m ³ (2) M 260.59/m ³ M 8162.20					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/25) p/y PCC m/s as leveling					
cause - to - as m track					
specimen					
Qty vide TMB, P-08, item-02					
5.65 m ³ @ Rs 5950.93/m ³ Rs 33861.20					
(13/26) p/y PCC m/s in					
open - to - as m					
specimen					
Qty vide TMB, P-09, item-01					
27.74 m ³ @ Rs 6599.89/m ³ Rs 183081.20					
(14/27) P/L RCC NP3 pipe for					
culvert - to - as m					
specimen					
Qty vide TMB, P-03, item-02					
15.00 mtr @ Rs 1672.32/m Rs 25085.20					
(15/29) C/W in excavation for					
structure - to - as m					
specimen					
Qty vide TMB, P-07, item-01/01					
93.11 m ³ @ Rs 260.50/m ³ Rs 24264.20					
(16/30) Sand filling in farm					
- to - as m specimen					
Qty vide TMB, P-08, item-02					
1.25 m ³ @ Rs 449.06/m ³ Rs 561.20					
(17/31) p/y PCC m/s in open					
farm - to - as m					
specimen					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty Cide TMB, P-11, item-02					
12.492 m ³ @ M 5950.93/m ³					74369=00
(18/32) B/W (1:4) in formwork					
— to — as per specification					
Qty Cide TMB, P-03 Item-02					
52.10 m ³ @ M 5558.86/m ³					10 289617=00
(19/33) B/W (1:4) in sub structure					
— to — as per specification					
Qty Cide TMB, P-10, Item-01					
26.26 m ³ @ M 5753.86/m ³					152147=00
(20/34) P/L RCC m 20 in sub structure — to — as per specification					
Qty Cide TMB, P-12 item-03					
3.83 m ³ @ M 6808.22/m ³					10 26075=00
(21/35) Plv Bitumen painting over top surface — to — as per specification					
Qty Cide TMB, P-12 item-02					
13.35 m ² @ M 13.95/m ²					10 186=00
(22/36) P/L RCC m 25 in S/S — to — as per specification					
Qty Cide TMB, P-12, item-01					
4.41 m ³ @ M 7839.78/m ³					10 34573=00
(23/37) S/F/placing HYSD bgr in S/S — to — as per specification					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty Side TMB, P-11, Item-01					
0.586 m ² @ B 54644.14/m ² M					32021.20
(24/35) P/V & filling joint					
sealing — do — as per specification					
Qty Side TMB, P-13, Item-03					
15.00 m ² @ B 35.15/m ² M					528.00
(25/30) B/L (1:3) in mass					
— do — as per specification					
Qty Side TMB, P-14, Item-03					
3.84 m ² @ B 5773.75/m ² M					22171.00
(26/92) P/V lamp holes in					
brick masonry — do — as per tech specification					
Qty Side TMB, P-14, Item-04					
28 m ² @ B 111.70/m ² M					3128.00
(27/3) clearing & grubbing					
road land — do —					
Spec					
Qty Side TMB, P-15, Item-02					
0.945 m ² @ B 44496.70/m ² M					42779.00
total Amt B					3113242.00
add 12% GST + 01% LC (+) M					404721.00
total M					3517963.00
less 10% CIY. as per agr. (-) M					352148.00
c/o					3165815.00

[illegible]